(R-83-485)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- oS¢ erc

007251982

Adopted on

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as
follows:

That the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and
empowered to execute, for and on behalf of said City, a Second
Amendment to Agreement with Leigﬁton and Associates for
geotechnical consulting services, to increase the maximum amount
from $40,000 to $70,000 and extending the contract from June 30,
1982 to June 30, 1983, under the terms and conditions set forth

in the Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. RR- 25?672

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

§ A zﬁ

ohn K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney

JKR:smm
9/22/82
Or .Dept:E&D
Aud.Cert:n/a
Form=r.auagr

PAGE 1 OF 1

01199




i & i e A

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on 08T251982 R !
by the following vote: e

-
o
®
7

Councilmen

Bill Mitchell

Bill Cleator

Susan Golding
Leon L. Williams
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

Dick Murphy

Lucy Killea
Mayor Pete Wilson

Not Present Ineligible

a3 e L i o nca

QRRNDRRN
oooooooooé
000O0O0oRgO000
Ooooooood

O
\

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, Cualifomia

Resolutionfvzs’?a?z OCT 2 5 1982

NUMDET L Adopted ...

CC-1276 (REV. 1-82}

01200




